Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 2/1/2023

Date

Mechanical Permit County New Construction - 3/8/2021 3/8/2021 181 ALBEMARLE LN $45.00 MILLER HEATING AND AIR 1777
2021-154 Residential County R CONDITIONING, Jonathan
Miller
2021-273 Mechanical Permit County New Construction - 4/23/2021 4/23/2021 106 Chestnut Ridge Court $75.00 CROSSVILLE HEATING AND 3602
Residential County R COOLING INC., Richard Gilmer
Mechanical Permit County New Construction - 4/26/2021 4/26/2021 128 MINETTA DR $45.00 Pure Air Heating and Cooling, 1906
2021-277 ) ) -
Residential County R Anthony Wilson
Mechanical Permit City New Construction - 3/1/2021 4/27/2021 2045 Genesis Rd $825.00 HUSSMANN SERVICES 53471
2021-137 Commercial City C CORPORATION, William
Neighbors
2021-283 Mechanical Permit County New Construction - 4/27/2021 4/27/2021 1 Basses Creek Lane $60.00 CROSSVILLE HEATING AND 2687
Residential County R COOLING INC., Richard Gilmer
Mechanical Permit County New Construction - 4/29/2021 5/5/2021 8189 Chief Red Cloud Dr $45.00 Tim Morgan 2040
2021-287 ; )
Residential County R
2021-376 Mechanical Permit City New Construction - 6/9/2021 6/10/2021 2689 Cook Rd $45.00 Harris Heating & Cooling, 1680
Residential City R Johnny Harris
Mechanical Permit City New Construction - 6/29/2021 7/1/2021 318 Sparta Drive $45.00 MILLER HEATING AND AIR 1600
2021-418 Residential City R CONDITIONING, Jonathan
Miller
Mechanical Permit City New Construction - 6/30/2021 7/1/2021 364 Sparta Drive $45.00 MILLER HEATING AND AIR 1600
2021-421 Residential City R CONDITIONING, Jonathan
Miller
Mechanical Permit City New Construction - 6/30/2021 7/1/2021 378 Sparta Drive $45.00 MILLER HEATING AND AIR 1600
2021-419 Residential City R CONDITIONING, Jonathan
Miller
Mechanical Permit City New Construction - 6/30/2021 7/1/2021 348 Sparta Dr $45.00 MILLER HEATING AND AIR 1600
2021-420 Residential City R CONDITIONING, Jonathan
Miller
2021-476 Mechanical Permit County New Construction - 8/4/2021 8/5/2021 24 Milnor Circle $75.00 CROSSVILLE HEATING AND 3219
Residential County R COOLING INC., Richard Gilmer
2021-511 Mechanical Permit County New Construction - 8/12/2021 8/13/2021 39 Chelteham Lane $75.00 CROSSVILLE HEATING AND 3228
Residential County R COOLING INC., Richard Gilmer
2021-524 Mechanical Permit County New Construction - 8/24/2021 8/25/2021 314 Stonehenge Drive $60.00 CROSSVILLE HEATING AND 2263
Residential County R COOLING INC., Richard Gilmer
Mechanical Permit County New Construction - 9/3/2021 9/3/2021 653 LAWSON ROAD $60.00 ACTION HEATING & COOLING, 2301
2021-549 ) .
Residential County R INC., Jay Wood
Mechanical Permit County New Construction - 9/22/2021 9/22/2021 145 Overlook Cove $60.00 Stone Service Corporation, 2240
2021-578 ) .
Residential County R Norman Walker
Mechanical Permit County New Construction - 9/22/2021 9/23/2021 645 Colby Cir $45.00 Harris Heating & Cooling, 1652
2021-576 ) ) ;
Residential County R Johnny Harris
2021-485 Mechanical Permit City Remodel/ Renovation 8/9/2021 9/24/2021 757 NORTH MAIN ST $45.00 TOBLER HEATING AND AIR, 1844
Commercial -City C INC., KENNETH TOBLER
2021-599 Mechanical Permit City New Construction - 10/5/2021 10/13/2021 64 OAKMONT CT $45.00 Harris Heating & Cooling, 1853

Residential City R Johnny Harris
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2/2/2022
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$250,576.00

$316,651.26

$0.00

$252,224.06

$319,101.78

$375,178.84

$114,621.12

$114,621.12

$114,621.12

$114,621.12

$114,621.12

101 Laurelwood Drive

192 PERRY CREEK DR

192 PERRY CREEK DR

841 COWPENS DR

841 COWPENS DR

1446 SOUTH MAIN ST

116 AMHERST DR

116 AMHERST DR

16 LAURELWOOD CIR

16 LAURELWOOD CIR

127 CATHEDRAL DR

127 CATHEDRAL DR

28 DRUID CIR

10 JIMIJACK LN

10 JIMIJACK LN
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14 JIMIJACK LN

22 JIMDJACK LN

22 JIMIJACK LN

30 JIMIJACK LN

30 JIMIJACK LN

38 JIMIJACK LN

38 JIMIJACK LN

$60.00

$913.00

$45.00

$1,111.00

$60.00

$15.00

$919.00

$45.00

$1,120.00

$60.00

$1,288.00

$60.00

$45.00

$505.00
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$505.00

$30.00

$505.00

$30.00

$505.00

$30.00

$505.00

$30.00

CROSSVILLE HEATING AND
COOLING INC., Richard Gilmer

Goad Construction, LLC,
ROBERT GOAD

Goad Construction, LLC,
ROBERT GOAD

Concept & Design Builders Corp
Concept & Design Builders Corp

CUMBERLAND CO POST 163
OF THE AMERICAN LEGION

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JT Smith

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JT Smith

ZURICH HOMES, INC.
ZURICH HOMES, INC.
ZURICH HOMES, INC.
ZURICH HOMES, INC.

ACTION HEATING & COOLING,
INC., Jay Wood

SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles
Scarbrough

SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles
Scarbrough

SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles
Scarbrough

SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles
Scarbrough

SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles
Scarbrough

SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles
Scarbrough

SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles
Scarbrough

SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles
Scarbrough
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SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles
Scarbrough
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2022-45 Building Permit City _ Rer_nodel/ Renovation
Commercial - City C
B Land Disturbance City Land Disturbance -
2022-46 Permit Residential City R
B Building Permit City New Construction -
2022-53 Residential  City R
B Plumbing Permit City New Construction -
2022-53 Residential  City R
2022-53 Land Disturbance City New Construction -
Permit Residential City R
) Building Permit City New Construction -
2022-61 Residential City R
) Plumbing Permit City New Construction -
2022-61 Residential City R
2022-61 Land Disturbance City New Construction -
Permit Residential City R
2022-62 Building Permit City_ . Pool - City R
Residential
B Building Permit County New Construction -
2022-63 Residential County R
) Plumbing Permit County New Construction -
2022-63 Residential County R
B Building Permit County New Construction -
2022-64 Residential County R
B Plumbing Permit County New Construction -
2022-64 Residential County R
2022-66 Mechanical Permit Cou_nty _ Mechanical - County
Residential R
~ Building Permit City New Construction -
2021-768 Residential  City R
~ Plumbing Permit City New Construction -
2021-768 Residential  City R
~ Building Permit City New Construction -
2021-774 Residential  City R
~ Plumbing Permit City New Construction -
2021-774 Residential  City R
) Building Permit City New Construction -
2021-775 Residential  City R
} Plumbing Permit City New Construction -
2021-775 Residential  City R
) Building Permit City New Construction -
2021-777 Residential City R
) Plumbing Permit City New Construction -
2021-777 Residential | City R
) Building Permit County New Construction -
2022-68 Residential County R

1/28/2022

1/28/2022

2/2/2022

2/2/2022

2/2/2022

2/8/2022

2/8/2022

2/8/2022

2/9/2022

2/14/2022

2/14/2022

2/15/2022

2/15/2022

2/17/2022

12/27/2021

12/27/2021

12/28/2021

12/28/2021

12/28/2021

12/28/2021

12/28/2021

12/28/2021

2/22/2022

2/9/2022

2/9/2022

2/9/2022

2/9/2022

2/9/2022

2/9/2022

2/9/2022

2/9/2022

2/14/2022

2/15/2022

2/15/2022

2/16/2022

2/16/2022

2/18/2022

2/22/2022

2/22/2022

2/22/2022

2/22/2022

2/22/2022

2/22/2022

2/22/2022

2/22/2022

2/22/2022

$52,500.00

$209,204.00

$115,221.12

$88,347.00

$328,246.46

$268,205.22

$257,642.40

$260,254.00

$253,725.00

$260,254.00

$413,446.74

330 NORTH MAIN ST

Jimijack Ln

58 DEERFIELD RD

58 DEERFIELD RD

58 DEERFIELD RD

117 WESTHERIA DR

117 WESTHERIA DR

117 WESTHERIA DR

91 BROWN AVE

1443 TED DAVIS RD

1443 TED DAVIS RD

103 THORNHILL LANE

103 THORNHILL LANE

899 Flat Rock Rd

2731 Cook Road

2731 Cook Road

2783 Cook Road

2783 Cook Road

2775 Cook Road

2775 Cook Road

2767 Cook Road

2767 Cook Road

103 CROSSHAVEN CT

$272.00

$50.00

$790.00

$45.00

$50.00

$508.00

$30.00

$50.00

$416.00

$1,147.00

$60.00

$967.00

$45.00

$60.00

$934.00

$45.00

$943.00

$45.00

$922.00

$45.00

$943.00

$45.00

$1,402.00

SPENCER WALTON

SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles
Scarbrough

SPENCER WALTON
SPENCER WALTON
SPENCER WALTON

SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles
Scarbrough

SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles
Scarbrough

SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles
Scarbrough

River Pools and Spas Knoxville,
Carissa Mill

CARLOS TACKETT
CARLOS TACKETT

PRO ELECTRIC, JERRY
CRAWFORD

PRO ELECTRIC, JERRY
CRAWFORD

Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark
CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark
CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark
CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

INMAN HOMES, INC., Johnny
Inman

1600

1600

1600

864

864

864

2219

2219

1900

1900

2911

1680

1680

1700

1700

1650

1650

1961

1961

2549
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2022-67

2022-67

2022-73

2022-65

2022-65

Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Plumbing Permit

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Commercial
City
Commercial

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City C

New Construction -
City C

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

Addition - City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

2/22/2022

2/22/2022

2/22/2022

1/20/2022

1/20/2022

2/22/2022

2/22/2022

2/28/2022

2/16/2022

2/16/2022

2/22/2022

2/23/2022

2/23/2022

2/25/2022

2/25/2022

2/28/2022

2/28/2022

2/28/2022

12/19/2022

12/19/2022

$70,612.32

$150,124.00

$289,772.00

$5,000.00

$497,397.24

103 CROSSHAVEN CT

321 TAYLORS CHAPEL RD

321 TAYLORS CHAPEL RD

1872 WEST AVE

1872 WEST AVE

285 MIMOSA LN

285 MIMOSA LN

330 HILLCREST DR

71 CHELTEHAM LN

71 CHELTEHAM LN

$60.00 INMAN HOMES, INC., Johnny
Inman

$344.00 JOHN / MICHELLE BYERS

$30.00 JOHN / MICHELLE BYERS

$613.00 3-D ENTERPRISES, JAMES
DAVIS

$45.00 3-D ENTERPRISES, JAMES
DAVIS

$1,030.00 DAVID / JOYCE RADOMSKI
$45.00 DAVID / JOYCE RADOMSKI
$35.00 SUNSET BUILDERS, LLC, Caleb
Ostrander

$1,654.00 ZURICH HOMES, INC.

$75.00 ZURICH HOMES, INC.

2549

504

504

1040

1040

1900

1900

3446

3446
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